UGLY SWEATER 5K
SCHUYLERVILLE DRAMA CLUB

SARATOGA SPRINGS,
SUNDAY DECEMBER 15,

NY
2019

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING

518-312-0886

WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM
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Daryl Headen

Isalias Torres-Guzma

Luke Decker
Megan Vianese
Olivia Leonard
Michael Letzring
Jimbo Allott

Sam Mercado
Thomas Marcellus
Brent Pasek
Darren Pasek
Tracey Delaney
Gavin Winacott
Randy Johnson
Andrew Leinwol

Martin Flanders Jr.

Dominic Letzring
Jennifer Dingman

Dougie Fresh Gerhar

Paige Nesbitt
Lillian Letzring
Joe Aliberti

Jay Battle

Angie Lauder

Kim Eisler

Jim Brundige
Eoin Shaw

Connor Battle
Nathaniel Lanfear
Ryan Hotaling
Vincent Marks
Kelly Armer
Isabella Buettner
Willem Foster
Patrick Ames
Sarah Disiena
Joe Lanfear
Melany Bradshaw
Gabriella Castro
Flora Castro
Cameron Winacott
Michael Hudson
Jenny Pasek

Amy Rainone
Nicole Tassone
Lois Shoemaker
Isabelle Solan
Hailey Brundige

AGE TIME
15 18:42
18 19:17
13 19:20
14 20:26
20 20:27
42 20:48
60 21:06
56 21:12
54 21:13
10 21:30
12 21:31
55 22:45
10 22:51
50 23:02
11 23:35
14 24:00
11 24:10
33 24:21
52 24:24
15 24:32
13 24:33
69 24:35
43 25:34
41 25:39
52 25:44
57 26:11
14 26:20
12 26:23
12 26:27
35 26:44
12 26:51
52 26:59
11 27:03
12 27:08
35 27:09
44 27:15
51 27:30
29 27:45

8 28:08
26 28:09

8 28:19
48 28:20
48 28:23
42 28:30
28 28:47
57 28:48
16 29:03
26 29:12
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PLACES IN
AGEGROUP & SEX
1 M1318 M# 1
2 M1318 M# 2
3 M1318 M# 3
1 F1318 F# 1
1 F1599 F# 2
1 M4049 M# 4
1 M6099 M# 5
1 M5059 M# 6
2 M5059 M# 7
1 M0112 M# 8
2 MO112 M# 9
2 F1599 F# 3
3 M0112 M# 10
3 M5059 M# 11
4 MO0112 M# 12
4 M1318 M# 13
5 M0112 M# 14
3 F1599 F# 4
4 M5059 M# 15
4 F1599 F# 5
2 F1318 F# 6
2 M6099 M# 16
2 M4049 M# 17
5 F1599 F# 7
6 F1599 F# 8
5 M5059 M# 18
5 M1318 M# 19
6 MO1l12 M# 20
7 M0112 M# 21
1 M3039 M# 22
8 M0112 M# 23
7 F1599 F# 9
1 F0112 F# 10
9 MOl12 M# 24
2 M3039 M# 25
8 F1599 F# 11
6 M5059 M# 26
9 F1599 F# 12
2 FOllz2 F# 13

10 F1599 F# 14
10 MO112 M# 27
3 M4049 M# 28
11 F1599 F# 15
12 F1599 F# 16
13 F1599 F# 17
14 F1599 F# 18
15 F1599 F# 19
16 F1599 F# 20

Victory Mills
Schuylerville
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Waterford
Schuylerville
Wilton

Albany

Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Queensbury
Saratoga Springs
Clifton Park
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Lake Luzerne
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Schuylerville
Voorheesville
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Gansevoort
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Albany

High Falls

High Falls
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Troy

Altamont
Schenectady
Greenwich
Saratoga Springs



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Grace Paster
Katherine Allott
Martin Rulison
Ricardo Castro
Eleanor Hughes
Tim Burns
Christine Decker
Nate Levin

Todd Sitterly
Thomas Ostrander
Taylor Brown

Amy Solan

Sheri Steele
Greg Rickes
Chris Krahling
Steve Obermayer

Anthony Montenaro

Marianne Mustafa
Campbell Bailey
Kristen Costello
Taylor Slone
Jennifer Gerber
Amy Podesva

Rick Hengsterman
Madelynne Solan
Steve Maloney
Patrick Bacher

Stephanie Andrejcak

Sandy Helmig
Susan Hoffman
Karla Conway

Alexandria Lanfear

Melissa Butcher
Mark Solan

Chloe Barber
Mary Hannon
Annemarie Ohearn
Douglas Davis
Beth Gelber
Abigail Morency
Cindy Bernard
Larry Peleggi
Patrick Dolan
Lydia Kownack
Janet Aliberti
Olivia Phillips
Shannon Phillips
Jessica Phillips
Media Caron
Allie Hornung
Meghan Reynolds
Kelly Castle
Judy Harris
Kristin Foster
Skylar Foster
Grace Lail

Elana Saponne
Stephanie Nelson
Emily Denovio

Kristen Fitzgerald

42
65
57
30
13
52
47
13
50
55
12
44
61
69
48
58
53
47
12
37
28
45
27
49
14
59
53
48
45
66
56
16
40
45
13
61
58
63
57
13
52
62
49
49
68
12
46
42
44
32
40
53
47
49

12
12
32
27
26

29:
128
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
121
123
124
127
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
: 20
123
32:
33:
33:
34:
34:
124
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
126
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:

29

30
30
30
30

32
32

34

37

14

41
42
44
48
50
50
54
10
14
20

32
48
03
02
18

38
13
37
02
09

34
43
44
52
01
03
05
05
13
14
17
41
44
46
46
11
56
02
05

34
35
02
32
45
45
47
53
59
00
09
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:25
:29
:34
: 34
:35
: 36
:36
: 37
: 38
:43
144
:46
:46
247
: 47
148
:50
:55
:00
:19
124
: 25
126
: 31
242
:50
:57
:00
:05
:08
:11
:11
:14
17
17
:18
:18
: 20
: 21
122
:30
:30
: 31
: 31
:39
: 54
:56
:57
:03
:06
:06
:15
:25
:29
:29
:29
: 31
:33
134
:36

F1599
F1599
M5059
M3039
F1318
M5059
F1599
M1318
M5059
M5059
FO0112
F1599
F1599
M6099
M4049
M5059
M5059
F1599
FO0112
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1599
M4049
F1318
M5059
M5059
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1599
M4049
F1318
F1599
F1599
M6099
F1599
F1318
F1599
M6099
M4049
F1599
F1599
FO0112
M4049
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1599
FO0112
FO0112
FO0112
F1599
F1599
F1599

F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#

21
22
29
30
23
31
24
32
33
34
25
26
27
35
36
37
38
28
29
30
31
32
33
39
34
40
41
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
41
42
43
43
44
45
46
44
45
47
48
49
46
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Ballston Spa
Wilton

Ballston Spa
High Falls
Schuylerville
Waterford
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Schenectady
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Ballston Spa
Latham
Gansevoort

Burnt Hills
Tribes Hill
Malta

Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Schuylerville
Schenectady
Malta

Gansevoort
Schuylerville
Clayton

Middle Grove
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Ballston Spa
Colonie

Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Voorheesville
Victory Mills
Victory Mills
Victory Mills
Saratoga Springs
Schenectady
Johnsonville
Gansevoort

Burnt Hills
Gansevoort
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Stillwater
Schenectady
Glens Falls

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Crystal Marks
Tazio Helmig
Thomas McGilpin
Isabelle Witt
Suzie Singer
Nick Risenhoover
Ryan Risenhoover

Christine Hotaling
Christopher Buettne

Kylie Myers
Meghan Krahling
Chelsea Guyer

Christian Kownack
Christopher Brown

Dianne Podesva
Jennifer Bunney
Abrianna Follos
Theresa Allen
Lynda Follos
Steven Follos

Stephen Andrejcak

Kevin Buettner
Larry Lauder
Jennifer Veitch
Lily White

Ella Eichorst
Kara Gilles
Elizabeth Veitch

Jennifer Kazmiercza

Mike Delaney

Jennifer Risenhoove

Jena Risenhoover

Gracelyn Risenhoove

Kate Lail
Chris Lail
Carter Swears
Eran Swears
Anna Lail
Victoria Cooper
Abigail Caron
Rhylie Lynch
Gabby Sliva
Alex Leinwol
Mayson Diaz
Kathy Lanfear

41
11
25
13
46
16
41
61
14
13
14
15
10
47
50
42
23
11
56
54
12
41
46
46
17
11
36
18
48
55
42
11
17
44
44
11
42
15
15
15
13
13
11

50

A e e e

39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
41 :
41 :
41:
41 :
42
42

42

43

47

48
48
48

57

15
17
30
31
35
36
37
11
15
15
16
47
50

:51
42
43:
43:
43:
124
43:
43:
44
44
46:
46:
46:
47 :
126
47 :
47 :

52
05
17
18

24
31
52
59
34
51
54
06

34
36

127
128
:29
54:
55:
:29

59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:

57
01

47
47
47
51
08
09
12
12
15

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
17
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
17:
17:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

15

38
39
43
43
45
45
45
16
17
17
17
46
47
48
48
52
56
57
58
59
01
27
29
00
05
06
10

19
20
36
36
37
42
43
30
15
34
34
35
41
41
42
42
43

F1599
M0112
M1929
F1318
F1599
M1318
M4049
F1599
M1318
F1318
F1318
F1599
MO112
M4049
F1599
F1599
F1599
FO0112
F1599
M5059
M0112
M4049
M4049
F1599
F1599
FO0112
F1599
F1599
F1599
M5059
F1599
FO0112
F1599
F1599
M4049
MO112
M4049
F1599
F1599
F1599
F1318
F1318
MO112
M0112
M5059

F#
M#
M#
F#
F4
M#
M#
F4
M#
F#
F#
F4
M#
M#
F4
F#
F4
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#

63
47
48
64
65
49
50
66
51
67
68
69
52
53
70
71
72
73
74
54
55
56
57
75
76
77
78
79
80
58
81
82
83
84
59
60
61
85
86
87
88
89
62
63
64

Ballston Spa
Schuylerville
Glens Falls
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Ballston Lake
Gansevoort
Schuylerville
Gansevoort
Rexford
Ballston
Saratoga
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Clifton Park
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Queensbury
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Victory Mills
Gansevoort
schuylerville
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs

Spa
Springs
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1 Daryl

10 Brent

Vianese

Headen

Pasek

14 Saratoga Springs

15 Victory Mills

MALE AGE GROUP:

1 - 12

10 Saratoga Springs

NY 20:26
NY 18:42
NY 21:30

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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11
13
15
17
28
29
31
34
41
110
121
129
144
151
152

33
39
59
67
94
103
104
105
126
134
140

20
21
47
53
73
80
83
88
112
118
119
120
133
136
141
146
147
148
149
150

16
27
56

Darren Pasek
Gavin Winacott
Andrew Leinwol
Dominic Letzring
Connor Battle
Nathaniel Lanfear
Vincent Marks
Willem Foster
Cameron Winacott
Tazio Helmig
Christian Kownack
Stephen Andrejcak
Carter Swears
Alex Leinwol
Mayson Diaz

12
10
11
11
12
12
12
12

11
10
12
11
11

Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Ballston Spa
Gansevoort
Gansevoort
Schuylerville
Ballston Spa

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 12

Isabella Buettner
Gabriella Castro
Taylor Brown
Campbell Bailey
Olivia Phillips
Skylar Foster
Grace Lail

Elana Saponne
Theresa Allen
Ella Eichorst
Jena Risenhoover

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Paige Nesbitt
Lillian Letzring
Isabelle Solan
Eleanor Hughes
Madelynne Solan
Alexandria Lanfear
Chloe Barber
Abigail Morency
Isabelle Witt
Kylie Myers
Meghan Krahling
Chelsea Guyer
Lily White
Elizabeth Veitch

Gracelyn Risenhoove

Anna Lail
Victoria Cooper
Abigail Caron
Rhylie Lynch
Gabby Sliva

MALE AGE GROUP:

Isaias Torres-Guzma

Luke Decker

Martin Flanders Jr.

Eoin Shaw
Nate Levin

11

8
12
12
12

9
12
12
11
11
11

15
13
16
13
14
16
13
13
13
13
14
15
17
18
17
15
15
15
13
13

18
13
14
14
13

Gansevoort

High Falls
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Victory Mills
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Schuylerville

13 - 18

Gansevoort
Schuylerville
Greenwich
Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Gansevoort
Rexford

Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Victory Mills
Gansevoort

13 - 18

Schuylerville
Gansevoort
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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21:
22:
23:
24:
26:
26:
26:
27
28:
39:
42
43:
57:
:01:
:01:

27:
28:
30:
31:
36:
38:
38:
38:
43:
46:
48:

24
24:
29:
29:
33:
34:
35:
35:
39:
41:
:16
42
46:
47 :
48:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:

41

19:
19:
:00
26:
29:

24

31
51
35
10
23
27
51
08
19
17
50
31
29
12
12

03
08
14
03
56
45
47
53
18
54
28

32
33
03
44
13
44
03
17
31
15

47
51
26
29
47
47
51
08
09

17
20

20
50
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114
117

38
40
45
48
69
71
107
108
125

111

18
68
98
106
135

30
35
52

24
36
43
44
49
55
60
66
70
76
77
81
92
96
97
99
101
102
109
113
124
132
137
139

Nick Risenhoover
Christopher Buettne

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Olivia Leonard
Melany Bradshaw
Flora Castro
Nicole Tassone
Hailey Brundige
Taylor Slone

Amy Podesva

Emily Denovio
Kristen Fitzgerald
Abrianna Follos

MALE AGE GROUP:

Thomas McGilpin

16
14

20
29
26
28
26
28
27
27
26
23

25

Schuylerville
Gansevoort

19 - 29

Waterford
Albany

High Falls
Altamont
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Ballston Spa
Schenectady
Glens Falls
Clifton Park

19 - 29

Glens Falls

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

Jennifer Dingman
Kristen Costello
Allie Hornung
Stephanie Nelson
Kara Gilles

MALE AGE GROUP:

Ryan Hotaling
Patrick Ames
Ricardo Castro

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Angie Lauder

Sarah Disiena

Jenny Pasek

Amy Rainone

Grace Paster
Christine Decker
Amy Solan

Marianne Mustafa
Jennifer Gerber
Stephanie Andrejcak
Sandy Helmig
Melissa Butcher
Lydia Kownack
Jessica Phillips
Media Caron

Meghan Reynolds
Judy Harris

Kristin Foster
Crystal Marks

Suzie Singer
Jennifer Bunney
Jennifer Veitch
Jennifer Kazmiercza
Jennifer Risenhoove

33
37
32
32
36

35
35
30

41
44
48
42
42
47
44
47
45
48
45
40
49
42
44
40
47
49
41
46
42
46
48
42

Lake Luzerne
Ballston Spa
Schenectady
Stillwater
Schuylerville

30 - 39

Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
High Falls

40 - 49

Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Troy

Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs
Schuylerville
Malta

Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Victory Mills
Saratoga Springs
Johnsonville
Burnt Hills
Gansevoort
Ballston Spa
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Schuylerville

NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

39:
41:

20:
27:
28:
28:
29:
32:
32:
39:
39:
43:

39:

24
32:
37:
38:
47

26:
27
29:

25:
27
28:
28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
32:
34:
34:
34:
35:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
43:
46:
47 ;
48:

36
15

27
45
09
47
12
18
23
00
09
17

30

21
02
34
59
06

44
09
42

39
15
23
30
14
50
20
48
20
09
24
52
46
05
26
35
32
45
15
35
05
34
34
27
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142

23
42
63
72
82
91
95
115
122
130
131
143
145

12
25
32
46
79
85
87
89
100
123
127

14
19
26
37
51
54
57
58
64
65
74
75
128
138
153

50
61
78
84
93

Kate Lail

Michael Letzring
Jay Battle
Michael Hudson
Chris Krahling
Rick Hengsterman
Mark Solan
Patrick Dolan
Shannon Phillips
Ryan Risenhoover

Christopher Brown

Kevin Buettner
Larry Lauder
Chris Lail
Eran Swears

Tracey Delaney
Kim Eisler
Kelly Armer
Lois Shoemaker
Karla Conway
Annemarie Ohearn
Beth Gelber
Cindy Bernard
Kelly Castle
Dianne Podesva
Lynda Follos

Sam Mercado
Thomas Marcellus
Randy Johnson

Dougie Fresh Gerhar

Jim Brundige

Joe Lanfear
Martin Rulison
Tim Burns

Todd Sitterly
Thomas Ostrander
Steve Obermayer

Anthony Montenaro

Steve Maloney
Patrick Bacher
Steven Follos
Mike Delaney
Kathy Lanfear

Katherine Allott
Sheri Steele
Susan Hoffman
Mary Hannon
Janet Aliberti

44

MALE AGE GROUP:

42
43
48
48
49
45
49
46
41
47
41
46
44
42

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

55
52
52
57
56
58
57
52
53
50
56

MALE AGE GROUP:

56
54
50
52
57
51
57
52
50
55
58
53
59
53
54
55
50

65
61
66
61
68

Saratoga Springs
40 - 49

Schuylerville
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Clifton Park
Schuylerville
Ballston Spa
Victory Mills
Schuylerville
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Gansevoort

50 - 59

Queensbury
Ballston Spa
Ballston Spa
Schenectady
Middle Grove
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Gansevoort
Ballston Spa
Saratoga Springs

50 - 59

Albany

Ballston Spa
Clifton Park
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga Springs
Ballston Spa
Waterford
Schenectady
Saratoga Springs
Burnt Hills
Tribes Hill
Schenectady
Malta

Saratoga Springs
Queensbury
Saratoga Springs

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 99

Wilton

Ballston Spa
Clayton

Saratoga Springs
Voorheesville

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

54:

20:
25:
28:
30:
32:
35:
35:
37:
39:
:51
44
44
55:
59:

42

22:
25:
26:
28:
34:
35:
35:
35:
38:
42
43:

21:
21:
23:
24:
26:
:30
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
33:
34:
43:
47 :
:01:

27

29:
30:
34:
35:
36:

57

48
34
20
24
38
01
46
02
37

52
59
01
47

45
44
59
48
43
05
14
41
02
52
24

12
13
02
24
11

41
48
54
10
27
32
37
02
24
36
15

28
21
34
05
11



O w N

116

22
62
86
90

Christine Hotaling 61

MALE AGE GROUP:
Jimbo Allott 60
Joe Aliberti 69
Greg Rickes 69
Douglas Davis 63
Larry Peleggi 62

Ballston Lake
60 - 99

Wilton
Voorheesville
Latham
Ballston Spa
Colonie

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

41:

21:
24
30:
35:
35:

11

06
35
23
13
44



